
Scan me

Household 
waste 

Recycling

If your household waste 
is due to be collected on

 Normal collection day
 

 Sat 21 Dec 2024

 Fri 27 Dec 2024

 Sat 28 Dec 2024

 Thurs 02 Jan 2025

 Fri 03 Jan 2025

It will be collected on

 Mon 23 Dec 2024

 Fri 03 Jan 2025

It will be collected onIf your recycling is due 
to be collected on

 Fri 27 Dec 2024

No recycling collections

 Thurs 02 Jan 2025

 Fri 03 Jan 2025

Your next recycling

collection is on 8 Jan

 Normal collection day
 

 Normal collection day
 

 Normal collection day
 

 Normal collection day
 

Your next recycling 

collection is on 17 Jan

No recycling collections

No recycling collections

Normal collection days will resume from Monday 6 January 2025

Christmas and New Year collections for 2024/25

www.york.gov.uk/WasteCollectionCalendar 

 Fri 03 Jan 2025

It will be collected on

 Mon 23 Dec 2024

 

 Tues 24 Dec 2024

 Wed 25 Dec 2024

 Thurs 26 Dec 2024 

 Fri 27 Dec 2024

 Mon 30 Dec 2024

 Tues 31 Dec 2024

 Wed 01 Jan 2025  

 Thurs 02 Jan 2025

 Sat 04 Jan 2025

If your recycling is 
to be collected o

 Normal collection day
 

 Normal collection day
 

 Normal collection day
 

 Tues 24 Dec 2024

 Wed 25 Dec 2024 

 Thurs 26 Dec 2024 

 Fri 27 Dec 2024

 Mon 30 Dec 2024

 Tues 31 Dec 2024

 Wed 01 Jan 2025 

 Thurs 02 Jan 2025

Your next recycling 

collection is on 10 Jan

Your collection day 

is earlier than usual


